运送货物作业日报表
年   月   日
	车牌号码
	驾驶员：
	

	
	助  手：
	

	
	

	编号
	装载时间
	送达时间
	客    户
	卸货地点
	主要搬迁
品    名
	破        损

	
	
	
	
	
	
	品  名
	数量
	理  由

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	昨日表数
	本日表数
	本日实量
	
	时间
	内  容

	行走里程
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	保    养
	
	

	汽    油
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	故    障
	
	

	机    油
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	修    理
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	备注

	连络事项
	 保养·修量明细


